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LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:
Bad:

BOAREAL ( m2
):

TOMT (m2):

Terrasse (mM2):

AR:
ETASJER:

MELDING

450.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
3

2

300

620

BESKRIVELSE

Villa with sea and mountain views in La Nucia. Distributed over 2 floors.
The first floor consists of living room, kitchen, 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom
and terrace with access to the psicina. On the second floor there are 2
bedrooms, 1 bathroom and terrace with spectacular sea views.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



